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V-42964 Apartment in Los Altos 110,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

54m²

67m²

2

1

No

--

--

--

--

Los Altos

Apartment

Cozy ground floor bungalow, with 2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, independent kitchen equipped with appliances, open

gallery, living room, with the convenience of having everything on one floor. Outside we find a glazed terrace and a

large tiled garden with a driveway with a pergola, an ideal home for permanent residence or for your summer and

winter holidays thanks to the proximity to all services. Sold furnished and with appliances!!!!! This home is located in a

private residential complex in the Los Altos-Torrevieja area with a community pool for the exclusive use of all its

residents and within walking distance of all services such as hospital, schools, green areas, shopping centers,

restaurants, leisure areas.


